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Guest Lectures 2019-20 

 
ODD SEMESTER 

 
Date / 
From Day / To Month / Events 

3/6/2019 Monday Orientation to II year PG Students 
4/6/2019 Tuesday Orientation to I year PG Students 

11/6/2019 Tuesday Session by Fr. Francis Almeida on Group Dynamics & Team 
Building to I year PG students 

21/6/2019 Friday Yoga Day  by Vindhya 

24/6/2019 Monday 
Session by  Mr. Naveen Fernandes  ​Mavericks (Business 
club) – Seminar on Forex 
 

27/6/2019 Thursday GL by Dr. Sheeba Thomas 
   

4/7/2019 Thursday Pre Placement Workshop to II year M.Com(FA) students by 
Yes Kendra- PMU of CII 

25/7/2019 Thursday GL on Presentation Skills and Soft Skill  to I and II year 
M.Com(IB) by Mr. Bhargav  Vishal 

18/11/2019 Monday 
GL on Career Asoirations to II year M.Com and M.Com(IB) 
students by Dr. Sheeba Thomas (Gloncon Training and 
Research Centre, OPL). 

19/11/2019 Tuesday GL on Orientation to Self-Awareness by Ms. Amina Ruhi 
Ahmed to II year M.Com and M.Com(IB) students 

20/11/2019 Wednesday GL on Introduction to EL to II year M,.Com and I year 
M.Com(FA) students by Ms. Richa Agarwal 

17/1/2020 Thursday GL on ​"Demystifying Equity Market"​  to I year M.Com 
and M.Com(FA) by Kushal Jain 

27​th​ & 28​th 
January 

2020 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Excel Workshop to II year M.Com(IB) students by ​ Affecto 
Consultancy Services 

3/2/2020 – 
4/2/2020 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Excel Workshop to II year M.Com students by ​ Affecto 
Consultancy Services 

6/2/2020 Thursday GL on Digital Advertising - an overview  by Ashwini 
Karthik to I year M.Com students 

24​th​ and 25​th 
February 

2020 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Workshop on ​Capital Markets​ by Glenn Roger Carr from 
Finmark Trainers India Pvt Ltd to  I M.Com(FA) students 

 
 
 
 
 


